Garment N°

10

MOQ:
EXW Price:
FOB Price:
EU Price:
MSRP:

12 units per color

79€
84 €
100€
150€

Delivery Dates: 15.06.24-15.09.24

Name: Diamond Sweater
Origin: Lima, Peru
Knitter: Mr. Enrique
Composition:  100% Baby Alpaca
Technique: Industrial Machine + Hand Finished
Weight: 366 gr.
Code: MS1-016
Price 12 units 24 units 50 units 100 units 200 units
79¢€ 77 € 74 € 71¢€ 69 €
84¢€ 82¢€ 79€ 76 € 74 €
100€ 98 € 95¢€ 92¢€ 90€




